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General information about company

Scrip code 500322

NSE Symbol

MSEI Symbol

ISIN INE167E01029

Name of the company E?;}%E% CEMENTS AND MINERAL INDUSTRTIES
Whether company is SME No

Class of Security Equity Shares

Type of report Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) | 30-09-2021

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) /
Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)? No
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Declaration
Sr. Particul Yes/N Promoter and Public Non Promoter- Non
No. articuiar es/o Promoter Group sharcholder Public
0 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up No No No No
shares?
2 Whethg:r the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible No No No No
Securities ?
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 X/hetl}er the L1§ted Ent}ty has‘ any shares against which No No No No
epository receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
6 Whethe.r any shares held by promoters are pledge or Yes Yes
otherwise encumbered?
7 Wh.ethel.r company has equity shares with differential No No No No
voting rights?
p Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial N
owner? 0
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
No. Of Shareholding as | Number of Voting Rights held in each
Partly | No. Of a % of total no. | class of securities (IX)
No. of aid shares Total nos. of shares
Categor Category of | Nos. Of fully paid 5 ) underlyin, shares (calculated as
EOTY | Shareholder | shareholders up equity P YINE | held (VID) No of Voting (XIV) Rights
D equity | Depository | _ per SCRR, Total as a
I1) (111) shares . =(IV)+ % of
held (IV) shares | Receipts (V)+ (VI) 1957) (VIII) As 00
held (VD) a% of Class eg: | Class Total (A+B+C)
V) (A+B+C2) X egly
Promoter &
A) Promoter 7 8874270 8874270 | 52.63 8874270 8874270 |52.63
Group
B) Public 8096 7986929 7986929 | 47.37 7986929 7986929 |47.37
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
€ Employee
Trusts
Total 8103 16861199 16861199 | 100 16861199 16861199 | 100
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Shareholding , Number of
No. Of as a % Numberlof Shares pledged or
No. Of No. of Shares assuming full | Lockedin —otherwise
Shares Shz;res Underlying conversion of | Shares (XII) | encumbered Number of
Categor Category of | Underlying Underlyin Outstanding | convertible (XIID) equity shares
a £9TY | shareholder Outstanding Outstar?dil% convertible securities ( as a Asa held in
an convertible Warrants & | securities and percentage of % of As a % | dematerialized
securities | (v, No. Of diluted share | No. | total of total | form (XIV)
X) Warrants (Xi) | capital) (XI= | (a) | Shares No. (a) | Shares
(a) (VID+(X) As a held held
% of (A+B+C2) (b) (b)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 52.63 8872900 (99.98 [ 8873770
Group
(B) Public 47.37 6741419
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
ChH underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2) Employee
Trusts
Total 100 8872900 | 52.62 [ 15615189
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

No. Shareholding | Number of Voting Rights held in
o "
of No. Of Total nos. | 252 % of each class of securities (IX)
No. of Partly shares shares total no. of
Category & Name | Nos. Of fully pe.nd paid- underlying | held shares No of Voting (XIV) Rights Tota}]
Sr. of the shareholders | up equity | up Depository | (VIT) = (calculated asa%
Shareholders (I) (1) shares equity Re(r:)eip ts Y (IV)+ as per SCRR, of
held (IV) | shares 1957) (VI | Class eo: | Class Total
held (VD W)+ (VD As a % of X g cgy Total Voting
V) (A+B+C2) rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
€8 Indian
(2) Individuals/Hindu | , 8874270 8874270 |52.63 8874270 8874270 |52.63
undivided Family
(S:')’('IT)‘““I 7 8874270 8874270 |52.63 8874270 8874270 |52.63
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and Promoter 7 8874270 8874270 |52.63 8874270 8874270 |[52.63
Group (A)=
(A)DHA)
@)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public sharecholder
1) Institutions
a Mutual Funds 2 1450 1450 0.01 1450 1450 0.01
(a)
© [oreign Portfolio | | 678663 678663 | 4.02 678663 678663 | 4.02
nvestors
Financial
6] Institutions/ 5 55280 55280 0.33 55280 55280 0.33
Banks
Sub-Total 8 735393 735393 | 4.36 735393 735393 | 4.36
B)(D)
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
(a(i)) sharcholders 1 ;¢ 3686253 3686253 |21.86 3686253 3686253 | 21.86
holding nominal
share capital up to
Rs. 2 lakhs.
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Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(a(ii)) holding nominal |41 2152394 2152394 | 12.77 2152394 2152394 | 12.77
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
© Any Other 376 1412889 1412889 | 8.38 1412889 1412889 |8.38
(specify)
(S};J)b}-}"l;otal 8088 7251536 7251536 |43.01 7251536 7251536 |43.01
Total Public
Shareholding
B)=B)(1)+ 8096 7986929 7986929 | 47.37 7986929 7986929 |47.37
B)2)HB)
3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total ( 8103 16861199 16861199 | 100 16861199 16861199 | 100
A+B+C2)
Total 8103 16861199 16861199 | 100 16861199 16861199 | 100
(A+B+C)
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
No. Of Sharfholding‘, Number of | Number of Shares
No. Of ¢ Shares ?Sl? Yo assuming | [ ocked in | pledged or otherwise
Shares No. o Underlying Ul CONVETSION | shares (X1I) | encumbered (XIII) Number of
. Shares . of convertible .
Underlying . Outstanding . equity shares
. Underlying . securities (as a :
Sr. Outstanding . convertible Asa % held in
. Outstanding . percentage of L
convertible Warrants securities and diluted share N of total As a % of total dematerialized
securities . No. Of ; ~ © | Shares | No. (a) savoottotal | gy (x1V)
(Xi) .. | capital) (XI)= | (a) Shares held (b)
X) Warrants (Xi) held
(VIDHX) As a .
@) % of (A+B+C2) (®)

A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
)] Indian
(a) 52.63 8872900 | 99.98 8873770
(Slu)b'TOtal @A) 52.63 8872900 | 99.98 8873770
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 52.63 8872900 | 99.98 8873770
and Promoter
Group (A)=
(ADHAN2)
B Table I1I - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
) Institutions
(a) 0.01 600
(e) 4.02 0
) 0.33 0
Sub-Total (B) 436 600
1)
(3) Non-institutions
(a(i)) 21.86 3355153
(a(ii)) 12.77 2152394
(e) 8.38 1233272
Sub-Total (B) 43.01 6740819
3
Total Public 47.37 6741419
Shareholding
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B)=B)(1)+
(B)Y2)+(B)3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+B+C2) 100 15615189
)T"tal (A+B+C 100 8872900 | 52.62 15615189
Disclosure of notes on sharcholding patt Textual

isclosure of notes on shareholding pattern Tnformation(1)

. . S . . Textual
Disclosure of notes in case of promoter holiding in dematerialsed form is less than 100 percentage .

Information(1)
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Text Block

Textual Information()

1. Shares shown in Foreign Portifolio Investors, includes 678663 which are alloted to EW India Special
Assets Fund Pte Ltd are pending with BSE for lising approval. 2. Shares shown in Any Other(Specify),
includes 164397 which are alloted to ECap Equities Ltd are pending with BSE for lising approval

Textual Information()

Due to Death of promoter Mr. Francis Reddy. Holding 500 shares is not Dematerialsed.
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

2

3

4

5

Name of the
Shareholders
€9]

SREEDHAR
REDDY
SAIJALA

VEMURI
SHASTRY
SURESHKUMAR

PEDDA
YERUKALA
REDDY
SANNAPUREDDY

SUJALA
SAJJALA

ARAVINDA
RAVI
VEMURI

SANNAPUREDDY
PARVATHI

FRANCIS
REDDY

PAN (II)

AMKPS8377E

ABOPS9994G

AGQPS1733A

ANVPS6527]

ABZPV7491G

AYRPS2705H

No. of fully
paid up equity
shares held
av)

2076007

1878643

1731404

1142774

1073081

971861

500

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held
V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos.
shares held
(VID) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

2076007

1878643

1731404

1142774

1073081

971861

500

Shareholding
as a % of total
no. of shares
(calculated as
per SCRR,
1957) (VII)
As a % of
(A+B+C2)

12.31

11.14

10.27

6.78

6.36

5.76

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

2076007

1878643

1731404

1142774

1073081

971861

500

Class eg:y

Total

2076007

1878643

1731404

1142774

1073081

971861

500

Total as a %
of Total
Voting rights

12.31

11.14

10.27

6.78

6.36

5.76

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
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convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and
No. Of
Warrants (Xi)

(@

Shareholding ,
as a %
assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a)
Asa % of
(A+B+C2)

12.31 11.14 10.27 6.78 6.36 5.76 0

Number of Locked in shares (XII)
No. (a)

As a % of
total Shares
held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a) 2075678 1878102 1731404 1142774 1073081 971861 0

As a % of
total Shares 99.98 99.97 100 100 100 100 0
held (b)

Number of
equity shares
held in 2076007 1878643 1731404 1142774 1073081 971861 0
dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

not providing Textual

PAN Information(1)
harehol P t P t P t

Sharcholder Promoter Promoter Group | Promoter Group romoter romoter Promoter Group romoter

type Group Group Group
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Click here to go back

PAN (IT)

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

8874270

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD)

8874270

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

52.63

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

8874270

Class eg:y

Total

8874270

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

52.63

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding

12/20



2/24/23, 5:06 PM

file:///E:/Secretarial/2021-22/Listing Compliance/30.09.2021/Reg 31 - SHP -Completed/Revised 20102021/PCMIL SHP 30092021 report.html

convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(2)
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Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

52.63

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

8872900

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

99.98

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

8873770

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type
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Text Block

Textual Information(1) FOREIGN SHAREHOLDER

file:///E:/Secretarial/2021-22/Listing Compliance/30.09.2021/Reg 31 - SHP -Completed/Revised 20102021/PCMIL SHP 30092021 report.html 14/20



2/24/23, 5:06 PM

PCMIL SHP 30092021 report.html

Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

1

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

JAIDEEP NARENDRA SAMPAT

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

ADYPS0778C

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

361129

361129

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD

361129

361129

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

2.14

2.14

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

361129

361129

Class eg:y

Total

361129

361129

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

2.14

2.14

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying

file:///E:/Secretarial/2021-22/Listing Compliance/30.09.2021/Reg 31 - SHP -Completed/Revised 20102021/PCMIL SHP 30092021 report.html

15/20



2/24/23, 5:06 PM

file:///E:/Secretarial/2021-22/Listing Compliance/30.09.2021/Reg 31 - SHP -Completed/Revised 20102021/PCMIL SHP 30092021 report.html

Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(@
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Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIDH(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

2.14

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

361129

361129

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

2

3

5

Category

Non-Resident Indian (NRI)

Non-Resident Indian

(NRI)

Trusts

HUF

Bodies
Corporate

Category / More
than 1 percentage

More than 1 percentage of
shareholding

Category

Category

Category

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

KALI PRASAD SUNKARA

Click here to go
back

PAN (II)

ASGPK6290A

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

1

71

215

&9

376

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

437400

502135

56280

364893

325184

1248492

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W+ (VD)

437400

502135

56280

364893

325184

1248492

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

2.59

2.98

0.33

2.16

1.93

7.4

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securitie

s (IX)

Class eg: X

437400

502135

56280

364893

325184

1248492

Class eg:y

Total

437400

502135

56280

364893

325184

1248492

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

2.59

2.98

0.33

2.16

1.93

7.4

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)
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No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+H(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

2.59

2.98

0.33

2.16

1.93

7.4

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

437400

501825

56280

364893

310274

1233272

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Details of Shares which remain unclaimed for Public

Searial | Number of Outstanding shares held in demat or voting rights Disclosure of notes on shares which remain
No. shareholders unclaimed suspense account which are frozen | unclaimed for public shareholders
1 0 0
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Sr. No.Details of the SBODetails of the registered ownerDetails of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or
indirect*:Date of creation / acquisition of significant beneficial interestNamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality
(Applicable in case of Any other is selected)NamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is
selected)Whether by virtue of:SharesVoting rightsRights on distributable dividend or any other distributionExercise of controlExercise of significant
influence
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