General information about company							
Scrip code	500322						
NSE Symbol							
MSEI Symbol							
ISIN	INE167E01029						
Name of the company	PANYAM CEMENTS AND MINERAL INDUSTRTIES LIMITED						
Whether company is SME	No						
Class of Security	Equity Shares						
Type of report	Quarterly						
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	30-09-2021						
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date							
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)						
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?	No						

	Declaration								
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public				
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No				
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities?	No	No	No	No				
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No	No	No	No				
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No				
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No	No	No	No				
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	Yes	Yes						
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No				
8	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	No							

		Tab	le I - Sum	ımary S	Statement	holding of	f specified sec	urities			
			No. of	No. Of Partly paid-	No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares	Number of class of sec		Rights held (IX)	in each
Category (I)	Category of shareholder (II)	Nos. Of shareholders (III)	fully paid up equity shares	up equity shares	underlying Depository Receipts	shares held (VII) = (IV)+	(calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As	No of Voti	ng (XIV	/) Rights	Total as a % of
		held (IV)	held (V)	(VI)	(V)+ (VI)	a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	(A+B+C)	
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	7	8874270			8874270	52.63	8874270		8874270	52.63
(B)	Public	8096	7986929			7986929	47.37	7986929		7986929	47.37
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total	8103	16861199			16861199	100	16861199		16861199	100

		Table	I - Summar	y Statement	holding of spe	cifie	d secur	ities		
	Category of shareholder (II)  No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)  No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)  No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi)  (Xi)  Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)  (VII)+(X) As a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share (VII)+(X) As a % as which was a suming full conversion of convertible securities (As a percentage of diluted share (VII)+(X) As a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (As a percentage of diluted share (VII)+(X) As a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (As a percentage of diluted share (VII)+(X) As a % as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (As a percentage of diluted share (VII)+(X) As a % as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (As a percentage of diluted share (A) as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (As a percentage of diluted share (A) as a % as a suming full conversion of convertible securities (A) as a percentage of diluted share (A) as a % as	Shares Underlying	Shares	Shares Underlying	as a % assuming full conversion of convertible	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares
(I)		No.	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	held in dematerialized form (XIV)				
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				52.63			8872900	99.98	8873770
(B)	Public				47.37					6741419
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public									
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs									
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts									
	Total				100			8872900	52.62	15615189

	Table II - State	ment show	ing share	eholdii	ng pattern	of the P	romoter an	d Promo	ter Gi	roup	
			No. of fully paid up equity	No. Of Partly	No. Of	Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	Shareholding as a % of total no. of	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)			
Sr.	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	Nos. Of shareholders		paid- up	shares underlying Depository		shares (calculated	No of Voti	ng (XIV	V) Rights	Total as a % of
		(III)	shares held (IV)	equity shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)		as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg:	Class eg:y	Total	Total Voting rights
A	Table II - Statemen	t showing shar	eholding pa	ttern of t	he Promoter	and Promote	er Group	'			
(1)	Indian										
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	7	8874270			8874270	52.63	8874270		8874270	52.63
Sub-Total (A)(1)		7	8874270			8874270	52.63	8874270		8874270	52.63
(2)	Foreign										
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A) (2)		7	8874270			8874270	52.63	8874270		8874270	52.63
В	Table III - Statemer	nt showing sha	reholding pa	attern of	the Public sh	areholder			•		•
(1)	Institutions										
(a)	Mutual Funds	2	1450			1450	0.01	1450		1450	0.01
(e)	Foreign Portfolio Investors	1	678663			678663	4.02	678663		678663	4.02
(f)	Financial Institutions/ Banks	5	55280			55280	0.33	55280		55280	0.33
Sub-Total (B)(1)		8	735393			735393	4.36	735393		735393	4.36
(3)	Non-institutions	•	•	•			•	•		•	•
(a(i))	Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	7671	3686253			3686253	21.86	3686253		3686253	21.86

(a(ii))	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	41	2152394			2152394	12.77	2152394	2152394	12.77
(e)	Any Other (specify)	376	1412889			1412889	8.38	1412889	1412889	8.38
Sub-Total (B)(3)		8088	7251536			7251536	43.01	7251536	7251536	43.01
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B) (3)		8096	7986929			7986929	47.37	7986929	7986929	47.37
С	Table IV - Statemen	nt showing sha	reholding pa	ittern of	the Non Pron	noter- Non F	Public sharehold	ler		
Total ( A+B+C2)		8103	16861199			16861199	100	16861199	16861199	100
Total (A+B+C)		8103	16861199			16861199	100	16861199	16861199	100

T	able II - Stat	tement show	ing sharehol	ding pattern o	f the	Promo	oter and	Promoter Gro	oup
	No. Of Shares	No. of Shares	No. Of Shares Underlying	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of pledged of encumber	r otherwise	Number of
Sr.	Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)	Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	securities ( as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a) As a % of total Shares held (b)		No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)
A	Table II - Stat	ement showing	shareholding pa	attern of the Promo	ter ar	nd Promo	ter Group	<u> </u>	•
(1)	Indian								
(a)				52.63			8872900	99.98	8873770
Sub-Total (A) (1)				52.63			8872900	99.98	8873770
(2)	Foreign								
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)				52.63			8872900	99.98	8873770
В	Table III - Sta	tement showing	g shareholding p	attern of the Public	c shar	eholder			
(1)	Institutions								
(a)				0.01					600
(e)				4.02					0
(f)				0.33					0
Sub-Total (B) (1)				4.36					600
(3)	Non-institutio	ons							
(a(i))				21.86					3355153
(a(ii))				12.77					2152394
(e)				8.38					1233272
Sub-Total (B) (3)				43.01					6740819
Total Public Shareholding				47.37					6741419

(B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)									
С	Table IV - Stat	ement showing	shareholding p	attern of the Non I	Promo	oter- Non	Public sha	reholder	
Total ( A+B+C2)				100					15615189
Total (A+B+C				100			8872900	52.62	15615189
Disclosure of no	re of notes on shareholding pattern  Textual Information(1)								
Disclosure of no	Disclosure of notes in case of promoter holiding in dematerialsed form is less than 100 percentage  Textual Information(1)								

Text Block							
Textual Information()	1. Shares shown in Foreign Portifolio Investors, includes 678663 which are alloted to EW India Special Assets Fund Pte Ltd are pending with BSE for lising approval. 2. Shares shown in Any Other(Specify), includes 164397 which are alloted to ECap Equities Ltd are pending with BSE for lising approval						
Textual Information()	Due to Death of promoter Mr. Francis Reddy. Holding 500 shares is not Dematerialsed.						

		In	dividuals/Hindu ι	ındivided Fa	mily		
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6	7
Name of the Shareholders (I)	SREEDHAR REDDY SAJJALA	VEMURI SHASTRY SURESHKUMAR	PEDDA YERUKALA REDDY SANNAPUREDDY	SUJALA SAJJALA	ARAVINDA RAVI VEMURI	SANNAPUREDDY PARVATHI	FRANCIS REDDY
PAN (II)	AMKPS8377E	ABOPS9994G	AGQPS1733A	ANVPS6527J	ABZPV7491G	AYRPS2705H	
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	2076007	1878643	1731404	1142774	1073081	971861	500
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	2076007	1878643	1731404	1142774	1073081	971861	500
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	12.31	11.14	10.27	6.78	6.36	5.76	0
Number of Vo	ting Rights held i	n each class of secur	ities (IX)				
Class eg:X	2076007	1878643	1731404	1142774	1073081	971861	500
Class eg:y							
Total	2076007	1878643	1731404	1142774	1073081	971861	500
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	12.31	11.14	10.27	6.78	6.36	5.76	0
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding							

1	1	1		L 311F 30092021		1	
convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	12.31	11.14	10.27	6.78	6.36	5.76	0
Number of Lo	cked in shares (X	XII)	1			•	
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of Sha	ares pledged or o	therwise encumbered	d (XIII)				
No. (a)	2075678	1878102	1731404	1142774	1073081	971861	0
As a % of total Shares held (b)	99.98	99.97	100	100	100	100	0
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	2076007	1878643	1731404	1142774	1073081	971861	0
Reason for not	providing PAN				•		
Reason for not providing PAN							Textual Information(1)
Shareholder type	Promoter	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	Promoter Group

	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family
Searial No.	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	8874270
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)	
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	8874270
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	52.63
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)
Class eg:X	8874270
Class eg:y	
Total	8874270
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	52.63
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)	
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding	

convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	52.63
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)
No. (a)	
As a % of total Shares held (b)	
Number of Shares p	pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)
No. (a)	8872900
As a % of total Shares held (b)	99.98
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	8873770
Reason for not prov	riding PAN
Reason for not providing PAN	
Shareholder type	

	Text Block
Textual Information(1)	FOREIGN SHAREHOLDER

Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.				
Searial No.	1			
Name of the Shareholders (I)	TAIDEED NADENIND A SAMDAT			
PAN (II)	ADYPS0778C	Total		
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)				
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)				
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)				
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	361129	361129		
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.14	2.14		
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)			
Class eg: X	361129	361129		
Class eg:y				
Total	361129	361129		
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	2.14	2.14		
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)				
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)				
No. Of Shares Underlying				

	1 31112 3111 3333232 1 1 3 5			
Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)				
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.14	2.14		
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)			
No. (a)				
As a % of total Shares held (b)				
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	361129	361129		
Reason for not providing PAN				
Reason for not providing PAN				

		Any Other (specif	Fv.)			
Any Other (specify)						
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	
Category	Non-Resident Indian (NRI)	Non-Resident Indian (NRI)	Trusts	HUF	Bodies Corporate	
Category / More than 1 percentage	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	Category	Category	Category	Category	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	KALI PRASAD SUNKARA					Click here to go back
PAN (II)	ASGPK6290A					Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	71	1	215	89	376
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	437400	502135	56280	364893	325184	1248492
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	437400	502135	56280	364893	325184	1248492
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.59	2.98	0.33	2.16	1.93	7.4
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securitie	es (IX)				
Class eg: X	437400	502135	56280	364893	325184	1248492
Class eg:y						
Total	437400	502135	56280	364893	325184	1248492
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	2.59	2.98	0.33	2.16	1.93	7.4
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)						

No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)						
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.59	2.98	0.33	2.16	1.93	7.4
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)					
No. (a)						
As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	437400	501825	56280	364893	310274	1233272
Reason for not providing PAN						
Reason for not providing PAN						

	Details of Shares which remain unclaimed for Public					
Searial No.	Number of shareholders	Outstanding shares held in demat or unclaimed suspense account	voting rights which are frozen	Disclosure of notes on shares which remain unclaimed for public shareholders		
1		0	0			

Sr. No.Details of the SBODetails of the registered ownerDetails of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or indirect\*:Date of creation / acquisition of significant beneficial interestNamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is selected)NamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is selected)Whether by virtue of:SharesVoting rightsRights on distributable dividend or any other distributionExercise of controlExercise of significant influence